Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID S1416396

~ Vehicle Description

SERIAL NO.:

CMF382FB
CM6011639
4X4FCMP29M6011639

COLUMBUS SH‘PTG

FUN TOWN RV LP -COMPLETE-
CLEBURNE, TX

| 203 COMPLETE CT

CLEBURNE, TX 76033

USA

~ Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

CM.FWH Le
SAVANNAH
CMFWOOD
CMFB8938-3

WHITE EXTERIOR
SAVANNAH DECCR
WOOD FLOORING

VOYAGER PACKAGE -6 POINT HYDRAULIC
LEVELUP SYS, MOR/RYDE CRE/4000 SUSPENSION,
7000 LB AXLES, 2-TONE ALUM WHEELS, G-RATED
TIRES W/G-RATED SPARE, UPGRADED PINBOX,
TANKLESS WATER HEATER, QUIETCOOL
SERENITY A/C 15K BTU MAIN, 13.5 BTU 2ND, TIRE
PRESSURE MONITORING SYSTEM, 2" HITCH
RECEIVER, POWER CORD REEL, FRAMELESS
WINDOWS, BATTERY DISCONNECT, 12V HEAT
PADS ON TANKS, LED AWNING LIGHTS,
MOR/RYDE STRUT ASSIST ENTRY STEPS,
SYPHON 360 VENT COVERS, FRICTION HINGE
ENTRY DOOR W/EURO HANDLE, MYRV SYS, WIFI
BOOSTER W/4G LTE CAPABILTIY, LADDER, LP
QUICK CONNECT, BACK UP CAMERA PREP, SLIDE
TOPPER PREP, GO POWER SOLAR PREP, METAL
WRAPPED AWNING

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,900.00

Base Price

0 FiOptions

- Suggested Retail

$80,809.95

$15,5629.75

" $9B339.70.

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID S1416396

_____ Vehicle Description

CMF382FB |7
CM6011639 it
4X4FCMP29M6011639

COLUMBUS SHIPTO

CMF60193-2

CMF388
RVIA
FREIGHT
CDL

PDP
TOLLS

1492 PACKAGE -JBL SOUND SYS, WALL MOUNT
FREE STANDING DINETTE TABLE/EXTENSION,
RES DINETTE CHAIRS(2), 2-TONE PAINTED FRONT
CAP, 50" LED TV, ENT BR TV, 60X30 SIGNATURE
SPA WALK-IN SHOWER W/TEAK WOOD SEAT,
MCD DAY/NIGHT ROLLER SHADES, MEMORY
FOAM MATTRESS, HYBRID CARPET, ALUM FRAME
BED BASE, PWR THEATER SEATING W/USB, 50/50
SPLIT SLEEPER SOFA, UPGRADED GOLD
HARDWARE, DEEP BOWL SS KITCHEN SINK,
CEILING FAN IN LR, STAINLESS STEEL
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCE PACKAGE W/20 CU FT
RESIDENTIAL REFER, WASH/DRY PREP, CENTRAL
VAC, PORCELAIN TOILET W/FOOT FLUSH, LG
KITCHEN PANTRY(SELECT MODELS), ELEC
FIREPLACE, KITCHEN MAXX AIR VENT W/RAIN
HOOD, KING BED, 2 FOLDING CHAIRS, WOOD
LOOK LINOLEUM

20 CF RESIDENTIAL REFER W/INVERTER
RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

CDL FEE

FREIGHT SURCHARGE

TOLLS

FUN TOWN RV LP -COMPLETE-
CLEBURNE, TX

203 COMPLETE CT

CLEBURNE, TX 76033

USA

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$8,192.50

$1,718.25
$0.00
$2,015.00
$202.00
$449.00
$53.00

ORtGRE

7 i $=u_g§ésteq‘ﬂqtai'l__-,

$80,809.95

$15,629.75

TR L

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



