# Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S1416396

#### **Vehicle Description**

MAKE:

COLUMBUS

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

CMF382FB

VIN NO.:

CM6011639

4X4FCMP29M6011639

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

FUN TOWN RV LP -COMPLETE-CLEBURNE, TX

203 COMPLETE CT CLEBURNE, TX 76033

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer					
SAVANNAH	SAVANNAH DECOR	1.00	\$0.00		
CMFWOOD	WOOD FLOORING	1.00	\$0.00		
CMF6938-3	VOYAGER PACKAGE -6 POINT HYDRAULIC LEVELUP SYS, MOR/RYDE CRE/4000 SUSPENSION, 7000 LB AXLES, 2-TONE ALUM WHEELS, G-RATED TIRES W/G-RATED SPARE, UPGRADED PINBOX, TANKLESS WATER HEATER, QUIETCOOL SERENITY A/C 15K BTU MAIN, 13.5 BTU 2ND, TIRE PRESSURE MONITORING SYSTEM, 2" HITCH	1.00	\$2,900.00		

RECEIVER, POWER CORD REEL, FRAMELESS WINDOWS, BATTERY DISCONNECT, 12V HEAT
PADS ON TANKS, LED AWNING LIGHTS,
MOR/RYDE STRUT ASSIST ENTRY STEPS, SYPHON 360 VENT COVERS, FRICTION HINGE
ENTRY DOOR W/EURO HANDLE, MYRV SYS, WIFI BOOSTER W/4G LTE CAPABILTIY, LADDER, LP
QUICK CONNECT, BACK UP CAMERA PREP, SLIDE TOPPER PREP, GO POWER SOLAR PREP, METAL
WRAPPED AWNING

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$80,809.95	\$15,529.75	\$96,339.70

### DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

# Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S1416396

Vehicle Description						
MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:	COLUMBUS  CMF382FB  CM6011639  4X4FCMP29M6011639	SHIP TO ADDRESS:	FUN TOWN RV LP -COMP CLEBURNE, TX 203 COMPLETE CT CLEBURNE, TX 76033 USA	PLETE-		
CMF60193-2	1492 PACKAGE -JBL SOUND SYS, WALFREE STANDING DINETTE TABLE/EXTRES DINETTE CHAIRS(2), 2-TONE PAIN CAP, 50" LED TV, ENT BR TV, 60X30 SIGNED SYS WALK-IN SHOWER W/TEAK WOOM MCD DAY/NIGHT ROLLER SHADES, MEFOAM MATTRESS, HYBRID CARPET, A BED BASE, PWR THEATER SEATING WENTER SPLIT SLEEPER SOFA, UPGRADED GOTHARDWARE, DEEP BOWL SS KITCHEN CEILING FAN IN LR, STAINLESS STEEL RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCE PACKAGE WENTER RESIDENTIAL REFER, WASH/DRY PREVAC, PORCELAIN TOILET W/FOOT FLUKITCHEN PANTRY(SELECT MODELS), FIREPLACE, KITCHEN MAXX AIR VENTHOOD, KING BED, 2 FOLDING CHAIRS, LOOK LINOLEUM	1.00	\$8,192.50			
CMF388	20 CF RESIDENTIAL REFER W/INVERTI	ER	1.00	\$1,718.25		
RVIA	RVIA SEAL		1.00	\$0.00		
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES		1.00	\$2,015.00		
CDL	CDL FEE		1.00	\$202.00		
PDP	FREIGHT SURCHARGE		1.00	\$449.00		
TOLLS	TOLLS		1.00	\$53.00		

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail	
\$80,809.95	\$15,529.75	\$96,339.70	

# DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.